Kommunalwahlbezirk 023 Norf

Hausnummer Hausnummer
Bezirk StralRe ungerade gerade
von-bis von-bis

23 Ackerweg

23 Adlerstralie

23 Am Bettikumer Hof
23 Am Gartenhof

23 Am Golfplatz

23 Am Kapellchen

23 Am Rdémerweg

23 Am Schlicherumer Feld
23 An der K 30

23 An der L 142

23 An der Laage

23 Antoniusweg

23 Bettikumer Dorfstralle
23 Bettikumer Feldstralie
23 Bettikumer FlurstraRe
23 Bettikumer Grund

23 Bettikumer Kampweg
23 Birkweg

23 Bicheleresweg

23 Burgstralie

23 Delrather Strale

23 Eichenallee

23 Elbinger Stralle

23 Feuerbachweg

23 Franz-Werfel-Weg

23 Geibelstralle

23 Gerhart-Hauptmann-Weg
23 Gottfried-Benn-Weg
23 Graf-Von-Pfeil-Stralle
23 Grillparzerweg

23 Grupellostralie

23 Gut Vellbriggen

23 Hahnenstralle

23 Hermann-Hesse-Weg
23 Im Bettikumer Busch
23 Im Hawisch

23 Im Kamp

23 Josef-Plum-Strale
23 Kastanienweg

23 Kleiststralle

23 KranichstralRe

23 Lenbachstralie

23 Lessingplatz

23 Liegnitzer Stralle

23 Lorbeerweg

23 Mahonienweg

23 Manfred-Hausmann-Weg
23 Muggenburgstralie
23 Nievenheimer Stralle
23 Norfer Hofacker

23 Norfer Kirchstralle

23 Norfer Schulstralle
23 Raabestralle



23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

Ricarda-Huch-Weg
Rilkestralle
Ripgeshofstralle
Roseggerstralle
Sanddornweg
Schlicherumer StralRe
St.Andreasstralie
St.Antoniusstralte
Stefan-George-Weg
Stefan-Zweig-Weg
Stiegergasse
Stormstralle
Stlrzelberger Stralle
SldstralRe

Taxusweg
Thomas-Mann-Stralie
Uedesheimer Stralle
Ulmenallee
Vellbriggener Strale 1-55
Von-Waldthausen-Stral3e
Widdenhofstralle
Wisselter Weg
Zedernweg

2-998



